QT GROUP OYJ

QT GROUP OYJ

ISIN:  F14000198031

Overview

2024/06/27 18:00:00

Price
83.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.85% (0.70)

F14000198031
QTCOM

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

2,119 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

82.95 EUR (4)
83.05 EUR (83)
82.40 EUR
83.70 EUR
82.00 EUR
82.50 EUR
82.958 EUR
27,434
2,275,870.35
965

22

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025784,270025805,257595427,226233663,171495512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=540beefc01a9b2b60989f3f711c312b0a47df8a543890c54592f51751bb97e64&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=effd8e48a2fd3181b&time=1719609908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff987cbf1a7e4157f585a4b6aa557da46c4da2ad6bff8cdd12357bef0a88686&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d739bae89a447e1fb&time=1719609908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcea34dcefe359b8e061e5ce7ab264c3c2668d0a6ec0a398a48a4bc6dbd754dd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=987f3a22ccbc9af50&time=1719609908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b773a253f4f3ec13045e5d0f04e7e98aea6729064f2e7a1b32beb9e29ff2178&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a18496e979157d1f0&time=1719609908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0dc4b36893ec25da0db44270239960a535afa2630c63d84b36809f3fb804148&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfd7dc9d0fba787ce&time=1719609908&tool=RSC

QT GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/06/27 18:00:00

Price
83.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.85% (0.70)

F14000198031
QTCOM
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

2,119 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.95 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 83.05 EUR (83)
Open 82.40 EUR
High 83.70 EUR
Low 82.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.50 EUR
VWAP 82.958 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,434
Trading volume 2,275,870.35
Number of trades 965
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.79% +8.13% -12.23%
Perf (abs.) +14.20 +6.20 -11.50
Beta 1.28 1.43 1.45
Volatility 43.42 43.56 54.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2022/11/
14

2024/06/

Time

22:02

18:00

08:06

17:41

17:16

Price

83.35 EUR

83.20 EUR

82.80 EUR

56.74 EUR

82.60 EUR

83.53 EUR (24,098
83.79 EUR (32,419
77.22 EUR (52,844
67.31 EUR (65,885

58.00 EUR (2024/01/05
89.40 EUR (2024/06/13
40.96 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

2.28

0.00

0.12

0.00

)
)
)
)
89.40 EUR (2024/06/13)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

965

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI4000198031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109141

QT GROUP OYJ

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/ 15:30 94.65USD 0.00
13

2024/06/ 19:30 82.60 EUR 0.00
27

2024/06/ 21:43 83.35 EUR 0.00
27

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133304

QT GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

t The Qt
Company

Contact Details
QT GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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